
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
Course Dates 2020 

 
We are pleased to confirm the following dates for our Authorised Person (MGPS) and Competent 
Person (MGPS) Training Courses taking place at our Training Centre in Leicester throughout 2020.  
 
 
 
Our Competent Person (MGPS) Courses are running on the following dates: 
 

Course Type  Dates 

CP Full Weds 22nd – Fri 24th January 

CP Refresher Thurs 13th – Fri 14th February 

CP Full Weds 18th – Fri 20th March 

CP Refresher Thurs 23rd – Fri 24th April  

CP Full Weds 10th – Fri 12th June 

CP Refresher Thurs 2nd – Fri 3rd July 

CP Full Weds 5th – Fri 7th August 

CP Refresher Thurs 17th – Fri 18th September 

CP Full Weds 30th Sept. – Fri 2nd Oct. 

CP Refresher Thurs 12th – Fri 13th November 

 
 
Our Authorised Person (MGPS) Full/Comprehensive Courses are running on the following dates: 
 

Course Type  Dates 

AP Comprehensive Mon 27th – Fri 31st January 

AP Comprehensive Mon 23rd – 27th March 

AP Comprehensive Mon 18th – Fri 22nd May 

AP Comprehensive Mon 13th – Fri 17th July 

AP Comprehensive Mon 7th – Fri 11th September 

AP Comprehensive Mon 16th – Fri 20th November 

 



 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Our Authorised Person (MGPS) Refresher Courses are running on the following dates: 
 

Course Type  Dates 

AP Refresher Weds 15th – Fri 17th January 

AP Refresher Weds 4th – Fri 6th March 

AP Refresher Weds 29th April – Fri 1st May 

AP Refresher Weds 22nd – Fri 24th July 

AP Refresher Weds 23rd – Fri 26th September 

AP Refresher Weds 4th – Friday 6th November 

 
 
If you would like to enquire about any of our courses, please contact us via telephone or e-mail and 
we will be happy to provide you with more information: 
 
Our Contact Details: 
Telephone: 0116 269 1480 
E-mail: enquiries@hactraining.com 
 
 
Not the course or dates you are looking for? Please contact us and we will try our best to 
accommodate any bespoke requests you might have. 
 
 

Kind Regards, 
 
The HAC Training Team 

mailto:enquiries@hactraining.com

